BAP1K SERIES
DC/ DC Converter:  1000 Watts
General Speci�cations
Input Voltage 24VDC    ( 21-30 )
48VDC   ( 42-60)
120VDC ( 95-140 )
  Other voltage input options on request
Input Protection Reverse polarity protection.

N+1 Redundancy Output redundancy diode for parallel operation
Features
 24- 160vdc Input options
 1000 watts output power
 Over  voltage protection
 Overload and short circuit protection
 MTBF > 130,000hrs
 Any output from 24vdc ~ 130vdc possible
 N+1  Redundancy Applications – option
 Output DC Fail alarm  -Option
 Battery Charging applications - Option
Model Input V Output
      V         A
Power
W
BAP1K-24-12UT 24V 12V 80A
BAP1K-24-24UT 24V 24V 40A
BAP1K-24-48UT 24V 48V 20A
BAP1K-24-120UT 24V 120V 8.3A
BAP1K-48-12UT 48V 12V 80A
BAP1K-48-24UT 48V 24V 40A
BAP1K-48-48UT 48V 48V 20A
BAP1K-48-120UT 48V 120V 8.3A
BAP1K-120-24UT 120V 24V 40A
BAP1K-120-48UT 120V 48V 20A
1000W
Note:
1. Any input / output voltage is available 24-130vdc
2. Final part no will be allocated at time of order